	Vol. 77 43 Page 1066
LAT.	That DONALD H DETERSON and SUIDLEY A DETERSOR TO
I TOO I DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	[마스크] 나는 아 프리아 아니아 아니아 아니아 아니아 아니아 아니아 아니아 아니아 아니아 아
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera	ntion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
L SUSAN MC LARGHING	이 보다가 가고 있다. 그리 경영하는 2012년 1일 경영하는 경영 사람들이 하는 그리고 있다. 그리고 있는 그리고 있는 그리고 있는 그리고 있다.
	convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign ereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertainin and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 17, Block 14, FIRST ADDIT official plat thereof on file Klamath County, Oregon.	MON TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the in the office of the County Clerk of
MOLINTAL	IN TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the pr	operty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land u
	U INIC Inciriment the nerseas again
check with the appropriate city or county plann	ning department to verify approved uses"
我们的一起,但可能是不是一种的特殊,一个主要的一种,这个大人的人,这一个心理就是的。 医斯曼克姆氏试验检	하고 있다. 하는 사람이 많은 이 선물의 사람들의 하는 그 사람이 되었다. 나는 나는 사람들은 사람들이 가지 않는 사람들이 되었다.
And said granter hardy some unto the sai	id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above g	
record and those apparent upon the	land, if any, as of the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the rold	7 교육 교육 등을 받는 경우를 받아 들어나는 학교에 따라 그 그 없는 것이 있다는 것이 없는 것이 없다.
J The persons minoritation, except	I BRUNE CHRIMING HOURS IN A CHOUS decombed on a
KEKXXXEEXEXEXEKEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ANAMANANAN METANGAN DI ADITATA, 15 S = 12,000.00 ANAMANAN METANGANAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN METANGAN ANAMANAN METANGAN META
In construing this deed and where the conte	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic
order of its board of directors.	be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto
보다님은 말을 보고 있는데 하고를 모르겠다고 하면 얼굴을 맞은데데	THE PETERSON TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 1, 1985
STATE OF OREGON,	V 011 (1)
County of Klamath) ss. May 7 10 93	by: Would of Deleson, Consults DONALD H. PETERSON, Co-Trustee
<u>May 7</u> , 19 <u>93</u>	
Personally appeared the above named	SHIRLEY A. PETERSON, Co-Trustee
DONALD H. PETERSON & SHIRLEY A.	Contribut A. Phierson, Co-Trustee
PETERSON, Co-Trustees of The	
Peterson Trust Dated November 1, 19	85 M.S. A.J. M. S. B. B. W. B.
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.	대용통상의 제상통 관광 시간은 보고 이 길로 받으고 이 약으로
이 아이가 나를 살아가면 이 말다는데 이 나는데 이번을 되어 느낌을 가셨다. 얼마	<u> [기업 : 18] : 18 : 18 : 18 : 18 : 18 : 18 : 1</u>
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the
My commission expires:	10 hv
	president, and by
(1) 공항 전 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporatio
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission agricus
The Potentian Tourst dated Name	교육의 프로마리스 하다 등록 옷을 사는 하는 다른 원이 교육 가게 되어 있는 것 같아 가는 것 같아. 그는 것인 생각하다
The Peterson Trust dated November 1, 3205 Buckingham Rd.	1985 STATE OF OREGON,
Glendale, CA 91206	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
SUSAN MC LAUGHLIN	I certify that the within instrument w
P.O. Box 89	received for record on the
KLNO, OR 97627 GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS	at order
	in book on page or o
Alter recording return so: SUSAN MC LAUGHLIN	for file/reel number
P.O. BOX 89	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county.
Keno, OR 97627	Witness my hand and seal of Count
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	affixed.
Until a charge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following takings. SUSAN MC LAUGHLIN	
P.O. BOX 89	
Keno, OR 97627	Recording Office
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By Deput

personally appeared DONALD H. PETERSON AND SHIRLEY A. PETERSON personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/th authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	On MAY 7th, 1993	, before m
SHIRLEY A. PETERSON personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/th authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	ERMA L. SOTO	(NOTARY)
SHIRLEY A. PETERSON personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/th authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	personally appeared DONALD	H. PETERSON AND
satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/th authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.		
WITNESS Man a comment	personally known to me for ne	roved to me on the basis
militas my hand and official seal.	partiactory evidence) to be the are subscribed to the within inst me that he/she/they executed authorized capacity(ies), and that on the instrument the person(s).	person(s) whose name(s) is rument and acknowledged the same in his/her/the t by his/her/their signature(or the entity upon behalf

EXPIRATION: OCTOBER 8th, 1994

OFFICIAL SEAL ERMA L. SOTO
NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA
PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN
LOS ANGELES COUNTY
nission Expires October 8, 1994

(Seal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. of Mountain Title co the A.D., 19 93 at 3:27 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. Deeds on Page 10663

The Page County Clerk Filed for record at request of _ _____May__ Evelyn Biehn County Clerk

By Quality Mullendine FEE \$35.00